



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		849915T 1	BRACKET-Electrical Components	1		
2		26079A 2	PLATE KIT	1		
3	10	15001	SCREW (#8-16 x .875)	4		
4	88	11178	BREAKER-Circuit (50 AMP)	1		
5	10	45862	SCREW (#10-32 x .875)	2		
6	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2		
7	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
8	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2		
9	89	818999A 2	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY-Starter	1		
10	25	818967	GROMMET	2		
11	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
12	10	828478	SCREW (.250-20 x 1.00)	2		
13	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	2		
14	11	26419	NUT (#8-32)	2		
15	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	2		
16	11	94330	NUT (.250-20)	2		
17		42600A 3	CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY	1		
18	12	30164	WASHER	2		
19	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	7		
20	10	41771	SCREW (#10-24 x .875)	2		
21	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	4		
22	10	62568	SCREW (#10-16 x .375)	1		
23	84	849909T 1	HARNES ASSEMBLY-Engine	1	(Serial # 0L601000 Thru 0L60209)	
23	84	842420T 1	HARNES ASSEMBLY-Engine	1	(Serial # 0L306696 Thru 0M05329)	
24	12	45176	WASHER	3		
25	10	825427	SCREW (.437-14 x 1.250)	3		
26		849910T 1	BRACKET-EFI Module Mount	1		
27		840138T 2	ECM MODULE	1	(Serial # 0M052855 And Below)	
27		840138T03	ECM MODULE	1	(Serial # 0M052856 Thru 0M05329)	1
28	10	90192	SCREW (.250-20 x .750)	3		
29	12	45176	WASHER	2		
30	10	825427	SCREW (.437-14 x 1.250)	2		
31	54	804352	CLIP-Fuse Case Hold Down	2		
32		807057T	RELAY-Ignition And Fuel Pump	2		
33		828102	BRACKET-Relay Mount	2		
34	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
35	25	818967	GROMMET	2		
36	10	828478	SCREW (.250-20 x 1.00)	2		
37	88	804638	FUSE-Mini	1	(Red - 10 AMP)	
37	88	804639	FUSE-Mini	2	(Blue - 15 AMP)	
38	27	72554	DECAL-Circuit Breaker	1		